Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jackson - (1281379) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:05.17
2:06.49
2:06.87
2:07.41
2:08.36
2:08.75
2:09.33
2:09.95
2:10.37
2:12.55
2:13.65
2:14.74
2:17.97
2:19.71
2:20.75
2:37.31
2:38.24
2:40.13
2:40.42
2:40.44
2:41.60
2:42.51
2:45.48
2:46.61
2:47.47

2:48.51
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Date

14/12/23
14/12/23
05/11/23
06/11/22
05/11/23
19/11/22
03/12/22
06/11/22
09/10/22
24/09/22
27/11/21
07/11/21
12/12/21
09/10/21
18/09/21
28/09/19
18/11/18
1911117
23/06/19
06/05/18
06/04/19
17/03/18
23/09/18
17/09/17
28/10/17
17/09/17

ANM4 40

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
National Winter Championships 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
The eXcel September Spectacular

Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Yorkshire Winter Champs

Barracudas County Qualifier

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

BOK End of Season Meet

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

BOK Grand Prix Internal Series

BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017

Ouittn Fmalaad Mt Fand Poanine Ama Mun.on (AN

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Derby
Wigan
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Wigan
Wigan
Huddersfield LC
Blackpool
Matlock
Knowsley
Huddersfield
Huddersfield
Sunderland

Leeds
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2

3
Bo Kirklees 2

3
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 2
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 3
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 4
Bo Kirklees 2
Spenborough 3
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£.49.19
3:07.40
3:08.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.17
2:06.49
2:06.87
2:08.36
2:09.33
2:08.75
2:07.41
2:09.95
2:10.37
2:12.55
2:17.97
2:13.65
2:14.74
2:19.71
2:20.75
2:37.31
2:40.42
2:41.60
2:38.24
2:49.79
2:45.48
2:40.44
2:42.51
2:40.13
2:47.47
2:46.61
2:48.51
3:08.63
3:07.40
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vost /10
01/05/16
04/12/16

Date

14/12/23
14/12/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
03/12/22
19/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
09/10/22
24/09/22
12/12/21
27111721
07/11/21
09/10/21
18/09/21
28/09/19
23/06/19
06/04/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
23/09/18
06/05/18
17/03/18
1911117
28/10/117
17/09/17
17/09/17
04/12/16

01/05/16
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Blackpool Rocks 2016

BOK Gran Prix Invitational Series

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
The eXcel September Spectacular

Winter Swim Extravaganza 2021

Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Barracudas County Qualifier

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
BOK End of Season Meet

Chesterfield Spring A & B Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
BOK Grand Prix Internal Series

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
BOK Gran Prix Invitational Series

Blackpool Rocks 2016

Qlignieiu
Blackpool

Huddersfield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Derby
Leeds
Wigan
Sheffield
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Huddersfield LC
Matlock
Wigan
Sheffield
Huddersfield
Blackpool
Knowsley
Wigan
Sunderland
Huddersfield
Leeds
Huddersfield

Blackpool

DU NITKIEES
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Club Swam Under

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Bo Kirklees
Spenborough
Bo Kirklees

Bo Kirklees
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